
Student Phonebook Report

Location: North Shore Gymnastics

Enrollment Type: Class

Enrollment Status: Current

As Of Date: 09/09/2024

Enrollment Type Status: Active

Class/Camp Status: Active

Class: Team - Boys Level 4 - School Year

# Student
Primary
Guardian

Other
Guardians Street 1

Street
2 City State Zip

Primary
Phone
Number

Other Phone
Numbers Email

1
Bergstrom,
Harrison

Bergstrom, Katie
Bergstrom,
Tom

1509 Long Lake
Blvd

-- Orono MN 55356 952-426-2316 --
walkek85@gmail.com
thomas.c.bergstrom@gmail.com

2
Christianson,
James

Christianson,
Elizabeth (Liz)

Christianson,
Joe

2785 White Oak
Circle

-- Long Lake MN 55356 763-843-8555 --
eddjerf@gmail.com
joe_christianson@yahoo.com

3 Eng, Aiden Eng, Melanie Eng, Charlie
4268 Woodland
Cove Parkway

-- Minnestrista MN 55331 952-846-8966 --
melanie.eng80@gmail.com
charlieeng65@gmail.com

4
Glad,
Cameron

Bastiaens,
Karolien

Glad, Carson 625 N Ferndale Rd -- Wayzata MN 55391 763-221-5152 --
klbastiaens@gmail.com
carson.s.glad@gmail.com

5
Glad,
Christopher

Bastiaens,
Karolien

Glad, Carson 625 N Ferndale Rd -- Wayzata MN 55391 763-221-5152 --
klbastiaens@gmail.com
carson.s.glad@gmail.com

6 Nelson, Leif Nelson, Catherine Nelson, Tyler 2500 Cty Rd 30 SE -- Delano MN 55328 612-481-1608 --
tcnelsonfamilyfarm@gmail.com
tyler@hotelexcelsior.com

7 Perez, Owen
Beneke-Perez,
Erica

Perez,
Gabriel

18800 Deerfield
Trail

--
Eden
Prairie

MN 55346 952-270-3205 --
eabeneke@gmail.com
gapere4221@gmail.com

8
Tschimperle,
Sam

Tschimperle,
Emily

--
5535 Ridgewood
Cove

-- Minnetrista MN 55364 651-425-8394 -- evanosdol@yahoo.com
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